
Academic Program Coordinator Email Reviewers
       

Coordinator Email

General Education
Claire Procopio

claire.procopio@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

College of Arts,
Humanities, and Social
Sciences Coordinator Email

BA Art John Valentino john.valentino@selu.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA Communication Hunter Waddell hunter.waddell@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

BA Criminal Justice Peter Shrock Peter.Shrock@selu.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA English David Hanson david.hanson@selu.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA History Lauren Doughty Lauren.Doughty@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

BM Music Jeffrey Wright jwright@southeastern.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA Political Science William Robison william.robison@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

BA Psychology Sara Sohr-Preston sara.sohr-preston@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

BA Sociology William Chernoff william.chernoff@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

mailto:claire.procopio@selu.edu
mailto:john.valentino@selu.edu
mailto:Peter.Shrock@selu.edu
mailto:david.hanson@selu.edu
mailto:jwright@southeastern.edu
mailto:william.robison@selu.edu
mailto:sara.sohr-preston@selu.edu
mailto:william.chernoff@selu.edu


BA Theatre Dale Newkirk dale.newkirk@selu.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA World Languages Maritza Nemoga maritza.nemoga@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

BGS General Studies Erin Rode erin.rode@southeastern.edu
Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

MA English David Hanson david.hanson@selu.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

MA History William Robison william.robison@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

MA Strategic
Communications Elizabeth Hornsby ehornsby@selu.edu

Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

MA Psychology Brandon Baiamonte brandon.baiamonte@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

MMus Music Jeffrey Wright jwright@southeastern.edu
Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

MS Applied Sociology Michael Bisciglia michael.bisciglia@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

College of Business Coordinator Email  

BA Management Mario Krenn mario.krenn@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

BBA Business
Administration Lara Gardner lara.gardner@selu.edu

Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

BA Marketing Tim Butler tim.butler@southeastern.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

BS Accounting Eddie Davis hdavis@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BS Finance Danni Lewis danielle.lewis@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

mailto:dale.newkirk@selu.edu
mailto:david.hanson@selu.edu
mailto:william.robison@selu.edu
mailto:ehornsby@selu.edu
mailto:brandon.baiamonte@selu.edu
mailto:jwright@southeastern.edu
mailto:michael.bisciglia@selu.edu
mailto:lara.gardner@selu.edu
mailto:hdavis@selu.edu
mailto:danielle.lewis@selu.edu


BS Supply Chain
Management John Woosley John.Woosley@selu.edu

Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

MBA Business
Administration Jen Morgan ymorgan@selu.edu

Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

College of Education Coordinator  Email  

BA English Education
Grades 6-12 David Hanson david.hanson@selu.edu

Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

BA Social Studies
Education Grades 6-12 William Robison william.robison@selu.edu

Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

BS Early Childhood
Education Grades PK-3 Stacy Garcia Stacy.Garcia@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

BS Elementary
Education Grades 1-5 Susan Zimlich Susan.Zimlich@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

BS Elem Ed & Special
Ed Mild/Mod Grades
1-5 Melanie Lemoine Melanie.Lemoine@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

BS Health and Physical
Education Grades K-12 Louis Dugas Louis.dugas@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

BS Middle School
Grades 4-8 Susan Zimlich susan.zimlich@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

BS Middle School Ed
Spec Ed Mild/
Moderate Grades 4-8 Melanie Lemoine Melanie.Lemoine@selu.edu

Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

MAT Multilevel Ellen Caillouet lindsey.caillouet-2@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

MEd Curriculum &
Instruction Ellen Caillouet lindsey.caillouet-2@selu.edu

Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

MEd Educational
Leadership Wade Smith roy.smith@southeastern.edu

Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

mailto:John.Woosley@selu.edu
mailto:ymorgan@selu.edu
mailto:david.hanson@selu.edu
mailto:william.robison@selu.edu
mailto:Melanie.Lemoine@selu.edu
mailto:Louis.dugas@selu.edu
mailto:colleen.klein-ezell@selu.edu
mailto:Melanie.Lemoine@selu.edu


MEd Special Education Ellen Caillouet lindsey.caillouet-2@selu.edu
Ann Carruth/Tim
Hudson

EdD Educational
Leadership Thomas DeVaney thomas.devaney@selu.edu

Ann Carruth/ Tim
Hudson

College of Nursing and
Human Sciences Coordinator Email  
       

BA Social Work Corie Hebert corie.hebert@selu.edu
Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Communication
Sciences and Disorders Lisa Pardue lisa.pardue@selu.edu

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Human Sciences Maggie Tenhunfold
maggie.tenhundfeld@selu.ed
u

Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BS Health Sciences Ralph Wood rwood@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BS Health Systems
Management Rachel Artigues rachel.artigues@selu.edu

Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BS Kinesiology Gregory Reeves gregory.reeves@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BSN Nursing
Blake Smith

jeffie.smith@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

BS Sport Management Joseph Sabin joseph.sabin@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

MS Health and
Kinesiology Eddie Hebert ehebert@selu.edu

Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

MS Athletic Training Ryan Green ryan.green@selu.edu
John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

MS Child Life  Holly Kihm holly.kihm@selu.edu 
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

mailto:thomas.devaney@selu.edu
mailto:corie.hebert@selu.edu
mailto:gregory.reeves@selu.edu
mailto:ehebert@selu.edu
mailto:ryan.green@selu.edu


MS Counseling Laura Fazio-Griffith laura.fazio-griffith@selu.edu
Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

MS Communication
Sciences and Disorders Monica Johnson monica.johnson-2@selu.edu

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

MS Population Health
management Linda Collins linda.collins-4@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

MSN Nursing Susan Prude Susan.Prude@selu.edu
John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

MSW Social Work Coleen Cicale coleen.cicale@selu.edu
Jerry Parker and
Paula Calderon

DNP Nursing Practice Shirley Griffey shirley.griffey@selu.edu
John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

College of Science and
Technology Coordinator Email

AAS Industrial
Technology Mehmet Bahadir mehmet.bahadir@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

BS Computer Science Kazim Sekeroglu Kazim.Sekeroglu@selu.edu
John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

BS Engineering
Technology Ho-hoon Lee ho-hoon.lee@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

BS Information
Technology Kazim Sekeroglu Kazim.Sekeroglu@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

BS Biological Sciences Mary White mwhite@selu.edu
Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Chemistry Gina Little Georgina.Little@selu.edu
Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Industrial
Technology Mehmet Bahadir mehmet.bahadir@selu.edu

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Integrated Science
and Technology Mehmet Bahadir mehmet.bahadir@selu.edu

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

mailto:mehmet.bahadir@selu.edu
mailto:Kazim.Sekeroglu@selu.edu
mailto:ho-hoon.lee@selu.edu
mailto:Kazim.Sekeroglu@selu.edu
mailto:mwhite@selu.edu


BS Mathematics Lucy Kabza lkabza@selu.edu
Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Occupational Safety,
Health, and
Environment Marcia Oursler marcia.oursler@selu.edu

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

BS Physics Patrick Moyer patrick.moyer@selu.edu
Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

MS Biology Janice Bossart Janice.Bossart@selu.edu
Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

MS Computer
Networking and
Administration Quoc-Nam Tran quoc-nam.tran@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

MS Integrated Science
and Technology David Gurney dgurney@selu.edu

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

Certificates Coordinator  Email  

PBC Business
Administration Lara Gardner lara.gardner@selu.edu

Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

PBC Sustainability Rob Moreau rmoreau@selu.edu
Lara Gardner and
Luanne Billingsley

PMC Psychiatric
Mental Health Nurse
Practitioner Christy Perry

christy.perry@southeastern.ed
u

Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

UC Digital Health
Management  Holly Kihm holly.kihm@selu.edu 

John Woosley/
Peter Shrock

UC Population Health
Management  Holly Kihm holly.kihm@selu.edu 

Tará Lopez and
Gerlinde Beckers

UC Sales Leadership April Kemp April.Kemp@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker

mailto:lkabza@selu.edu
mailto:marcia.oursler@selu.edu
mailto:patrick.moyer@selu.edu
mailto:Janice.Bossart@selu.edu
mailto:quoc-nam.tran@selu.edu
mailto:dgurney@selu.edu
mailto:lara.gardner@selu.edu
mailto:rmoreau@selu.edu
mailto:April.Kemp@selu.edu


UC Teaching English to
Speakers of Other
Languages Maritza Nemoga maritza.nemoga@selu.edu

Danny Lee and
Michael Leeman

GC Sport Management Joseph Sabin joseph.sabin@selu.edu
Mary White and
Ashley Wicker


